NPOEAFR—X T X MEBE

2022 FE t # R
R = 1 t:2 A faw % &
R4.7 1|aTHsRgE 691,336
11 FAhAYR Y 2 v RT# (BIRA) 2,000 693,336
23 E1RRERR (BRA) 5,000 698,336
23 7 & akk (BiRA) 1,000 699,336
25 LEREM TR (BiRRA) 3,000 702,336
26 Tavsv 7ok (BiRRA) 5,000 707,336
8 2 IR (BiRA) 1,000 708,336
15 7B 4 708,340
23 fE B HE Fik (BRRA) 14,000 722,340
24 B SURER (BRA) 4,000 726,340
24 LM TR (BiRRA) 3,000 729,340
24 THREN 17,160 712,180
26 BIESA(RF v4-5-2) 57,750 654,430
27 R 63,712 590,718
9 1 Vavsv/ 77 (BiRR) 10,000 600,718
4 R 65,868 534,850
6 TEVYIAK (BiRRA) 10,000 544,850
8 DOBRRE T (FEL) 10,000 554,850
9 DREBFI R R (BIRA) 10,000 564,850
15 —y¥venv R (BiRRA) 20,000 584,850
28 LEFREM TR (BIRA) 3,000 587,850
28 LR (FEL) 2,000 589,850
10 1 IMER (BIRA) 10,000 599,850
4 7 &3 akk (BIEA) 1,000 600,850
12 avw s ak (BRA) 2,000 602,850
19 Em 65,868 536,982
20 PNBERE T (FEL) 10,000 546,982
24 FEERERR (BiRRA) 1,000 547,982
26 B &tk (BIRA) 100,000 647,982
26 SeEEMFRR (HBIRA) 3,000 650,982
26 B EEAS (RE H-5-2) 38,500 612,482
28 * 7 3k (HBIRA) 24,000 636,482
30 SRR (BiRRA) 79,397 715,879
31 BB &1k (BiRRA) 7,000 722,879
31 @R 73,722 649,157
11 IR (BiRA) 4,000 653,157
Hik (BL3%) 30,000 683,157
Tavsv 7ok (BiRRA) 5,000 688,157
17 TNR N (BiRRA) 4,000 692,157
28 LESEM TR (BIRA) 3,000 695,157
12 1 EIRIRERR (BRA) 5,000 700,157




15 R 86,894 613,263

19 SEYVTINK (BiRA) 10,000 623,263

22 7 &1y akk (BiRA) 1,000 624,263

23 I R F AR (BiRRA) 10,000 634,263

23 TNEER (BiRRA) 100,000 734,263

24 SHRBFH (BiRRA) 1,000 735,263

26 IR (BRA) 1,000 736,263

28 SeEEMFRR (HBIRA) 3,000 739,263

28 Em 137,515 601,748

29 RABE 7 (BIRA) 44,000 645,748

R5.1 4 RATY 2y Ok (BiRRA) 50,000 695,748
6 om &R (EB3£) 10,000 705,748

HNARRE F R (FEL) 10,000 715,748

14 Btk (BIRA) 7,000 722,748

18 FrT B F ik (BRA) 42,000 764,748

23 =R 41,992 722,756

29 e FUB SR 1R (BiRA) 30,000 752,756

30 LR ERF IR (HBiRA) 3,000 755,756

2 4 FHITY a2y AT (BiRA) 1,000 756,756
10 YT Ik (BiRA) 100,000 856,756

14 B &tk (BRRA) 100,000 956,756

15 TEVYIAK (BiRRA) 10,000 966,756

17 FRFTY IR (BiRA) 20,000 986,756

17 fn &R (EB%) 5,000 991,756

20 B 5 991,761

23 i 89,842 901,919

28 BIBS (K v4-5-27) 74,800 827,119

3 1 LERZEM TR (BiRA) 3,000 830,119
7 AR E B (BiRRA) 5,000 835,119

17 TILTE ANk (BRA) 50,000 885,119

28 SEVYIAK (BiRR) 10,000 895,119

28 LEFREM TR (BRRA) 3,000 898,119

31 BB (RE H-5-2) 61,600 836,519

4 5 B R EY B (EB3%) 3,000 839,519
26 SeEEMFRR (HBIRA) 3,000 842,519

27 1A E AR (BiRA) 5,000 847,519

27 FEm (HBIRA) 39,642 807,877

28 BERE (BiRA) 3,000 810,877

30 AT N (BiRRA) 5,000 815,877

5 IR (BRA) 1,000 816,877
H % (BB3X) 30,000 846,877

16 BREF B D F IR (BRA) 1,000 847,877

20 aF v F v RILER (BiRRA) 5,000 852,877

24 LEFSEM TR (BiRRA) 3,000 855,877

25 NGRS (BIRA) 1,000 856,877

25 HIES A (RF /A4-F-R) 92,400 764,477

31 KoK B FHR (BRRA) 4,000 768,477




REBY B0 TR (BHRRQ) 1,000 769,477

A+ 2%H Ok (BiRRA) 1,500 770,977
12 SRR TR (BiRA) 9,000 779,977
28 LR ER TR (HBIRA) 3,000 782,977
29 hOBRRE 7 (FEL) 10,000 792,977
30 Em 56,100 736,877
30| K ERiEME 736,877




